

Urmila Kumari versus HP State Forest Corporation

Arbitration Appeal No.8 of 2015

10.04.2026 Present: Mr. G.R. Palsra, Advocate, for the appellant.
Mr. D.S. Kainthla, Advocate, for the respondent.

In view of the request made by learned counsel appearing for the respondent, list on **29th May, 2026**.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

April 10, 2026 (ps)